

ITEM NO.1 Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10572/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-03-2020 in EA No. 1/2019 passed by the Special Court (trial Of Offences Relating To Transaction In Securities) Act 1992 At Mumbai)

MANJIT SINGH SODHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 17-09-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
For M/S. Manoj Swarup And Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the prayer for stay.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER