

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.23359 of 2022 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10572/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-03-2020
in EA No. 1/2019 passed by the Special Court (Trial Of Offences
Relating To Transaction In Securities) Act 1992 at Mumbai)

MANJIT SINGH SODHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for I.A. No.23359/2022 - STAY)

Date : 23-02-2022 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv. (Mentioned by)
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.
- 2 List the Interlocutory Application on 28 February 2022.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master